TRIATHLON MELNIK Baby - Celkové, 21.07.2018

# Jméno Zemé

1 Sigka Adam (2011) CZE
2 Taborska Julie (2011) CZE
3 Stuchlikova Denisa (2012) CZE
4 Kropécek Stépan (2011) CZE
5 SedImaier Tobias (2011)

6 Holubova Karolina (2012) CZE
7 Holubova Barbora (2012) CZE
8 LECHNER Lukas (2012) CZE
9 Vanék Jan (2012) CZE
10 KOPAC Martin (2014) CZE
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Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
TRIATHLON Mélnik
Triathlon Team Tabor
WOLFNET

Biketime Bulls Pisek

Biketime Bulls Pisek

SK Z8 Jablonné v Podjestédi

Cas

00:05:29,00
00:06:52,00
00:06:57,00
00:07:07,00
00:07:19,00
00:08:18,00
00:08:18,00
00:09:00,00
00:09:12,00
00:10:18,00

Plavéni
00:01:16,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:31,00()

1. depo
00:00:56,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:45,00()

Kolo
00:01:38,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:55,00()

2. depo
00:00:30,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:41,00()

B&h
00:01:10,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:02:26,00()



