

TRIATHLON MĚLNÍK Baby - Celkově, 21.07.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:29,00	00:01:16,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:01:10,00()
2	Táborská Julie (2011)	CZE	TRIATHLON Mělník	00:06:52,00	00:01:50,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:01:52,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:01:30,00()
3	Stuchlíková Denisa (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:57,00	00:01:59,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:01:57,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:01:33,00()
4	Kropáček Štěpán (2011)	CZE	WOLFNET	00:07:07,00	00:01:54,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:01:56,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:01:26,00()
5	Sedlmaier Tobiáš (2011)			00:07:19,00	00:01:39,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:01:46,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:01:34,00()
6	Holubová Karolína (2012)	CZE	Biketime Bulls Pisek	00:08:18,00	00:02:13,00()	00:01:30,00()	00:02:13,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:01:45,00()
7	Holubová Barbora (2012)	CZE	Biketime Bulls Pisek	00:08:18,00	00:02:13,00()	00:01:29,00()	00:02:19,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:01:46,00()
8	LECHNER Lukáš (2012)	CZE		00:09:00,00	00:02:34,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:02:52,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:01:35,00()
9	Vaněk Jan (2012)	CZE	SK ZŠ Jablonné v Podještědí	00:09:12,00	00:02:17,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:02:17,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:01:45,00()
10	KOPÁČ Martin (2014)	CZE		00:10:18,00	00:02:31,00()	00:01:45,00()	00:02:55,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:02:26,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:09